Sonntag, 09.06.2019
Spielzeit 0:16 Pause 0:03

Feld Team

10:30 10:46 1 HA1
10:49 11:05 1 H4
11:08 11:24 1 D1
11:27 11:43 1 HA1
11:46 12:02 1 H3
12:.05 12:21 1 H4
12:24 12:40 1 D1
12:43 12:59 1 HA1
13:02 13:18 1 H4
13:21 13:37 1 D1
13:40 13:56 1 HA1
13:59 14:15 1 H4
14:18 14:34 1 D1
14:37 14:53 1 HA1
14:56 1512 1 H4
15:15 15:31 1 D1
15:34 1550 1 D2
15:53 16:09 1 H
16:12 16:28 1 D
16:31 16:47 1 H
16:50 17:06 1 D
17:09 17:25 1 H
17:28 17144 1 D
17:47 18:03 1

18:06 18:22 1

18:25 18:41 1

18:44 19:00 1

19:03 19:19 1

Heim

SV Langensteinbach 1
TV Birkenfeld

SV Zweibriicken 1

SV Langensteinbach 1
SG Pforzheim / Eutingen
SV Langensteinbach 2
SV Zweibriicken 1
Mondscheinbrider
HC Wakanda

Pinkies

SV Zweibriicken
Wombats

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinheim
SV Zweibriicken

SV Langensteinbach 2
Rintheimer Madels

HC Rangeln

1. H Gruppe 1

1. D Gruppe 1

Sieger 1.VF

Sieger 1.VF

Verlierer 1.HF
Verlierer 1.HF

Spielzeit 2x 8 min

Gast

HC Marckolsheim

SV Langensteinbach 2
Rintheimer Madels

SV Zweibrlicken

HSG Landau Land 2

SG mittlerer Schwarzwald
HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinheim
SV Langensteinbach 1
Wombats

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinheim
HC Marckolsheim

SV Langensteinbach 2
Rintheimer Madels
Mondscheinbrider

HC Wakanda

Pinkies

Kickers Offenbach Handball

2. H Gruppe 2 1.VF
2. D Gruppe 2 1.VF
Sieger 2.VF 1.HF
Sieger 2.VF 1.HF
Verlierer 2.HF 3.Plat
Verlierer 2.HF 3.Plat



Sonntag, (

Stand: 06.06.2019

Spielzeit 0:16
Feld Team Heim - Gast
10:30 10:46 2 H1 Mondscheinbrider - Fritschlach Wikinger
10:49 11:.05 2 H4  SG mittlerer Schwarzwald - HC Wakanda
11:08 11:24 2 D1 SG Joster - Pinkies
11:27 1143 2 H1 HC Marckolsheim - Mondscheinbrider
11:46 12:02 2 H3 TSG 0815 Hack & Harz - ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
12:05 12:21 2 H4 TV Birkenfeld - Wombats
12:24 12:40 2 D1 Rintheimer Madels - SG Joster
12:43 12:59 2 H1  Fritschlach Wikinger - SV Zweibricken
13:02 13:18 2 H4  SG mittlerer Schwarzwald TV Birkenfeld
13:21 13:37 2 D1 SG Joster - SV Zweibriicken 1
13:40 13:56 2 H1  Fritschlach Wikinger SV Langensteinbach 1
13:59 14:15 2 H4 HC Wakanda TV Birkenfeld
14:18 14:34 2 D1 Pinkies - SV Zweibricken 1
14:37 1453 2 H1 HC Marckolsheim - Fritschlach Wikinger
14:56 1512 2 H4 Wombats SG mittlerer Schwarzwald
15:15 156:31 2 D1 HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinheim - SG Joster
15:34 1550 2 D2 | SF Schwaikheim - Schorle Hornissen
15:53 16:09 2 H 1. H Gruppe 2 2. H Gruppe 3 2.VF
16:12 16:28 2 D 1. D Gruppe 2 2. D Gruppe 3 2.VF
16:31 16:47 2 H Sieger 3.VF Sieger 4.VF 2. HF
16:50 17:06 2 D Sieger 3.HF Bester Verlierer VF 2.HF
17:09 17:25 2 H Sieger 1.HF Sieger 2.HF Finale
17:28 17:44 2 D Sieger 1.HF Sieger 2.HF Finale
17:47 18:03
18:06 18:22
18:25 18:41
18:44 19:00
19:03 19:19



Sonntag, 09.06.2019
Spielzeit 0:16 Pause 0:03

Feld Team
10:30 10:46 3 H2

10:49 11:.05 3 H3
11:08 11:24 3 D2
11:27 1143 3 D3
11:46 12:.02 3 H2
12:.05 12:21 3 D2
12.24 1240 3 H2
12:43 12:59 3 H3
13:02 13:18 3 D2
13:21 13:37 3 D3
13:40 13:56 3 H2
13:59 14:15 3 H3
14:18 14:34 3 D2
14:37 14:53 3 H2
14:56 1512 3 H3
15:15 15:31 3 D3
15:34 1550 3

15:53 16:09 3 H

16:12 16:28 3 D

16:31 1647 3

16:50 17:.06 3

17:09 1725 3

17:28 17:44 3

17:47 18:.03 3

18:06 18:22 3

18:25 1841 3

18:44 19:.00 3

19:03 19:19 3

Heim

HSG Brombach 2

SG Pforzheim / Eutingen
SV Zweibriicken 2
Wakanda Girls

HSG Brombach 2

SV Zweibrlicken 2
Medialine

ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
Kickers Offenbach Handball
ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
FC Sie will ja

HSG Landau Land 2

SF Schwaikheim

FC Sie will ja

TSG 0815 Hack & Harz
SV langensteinbach

1. H Gruppe 3
1. D Gruppe 3

Spielzeit 2x 8 min

Gast

SKV Immer Blau

TSG 0815 Hack & Harz
HC Rangeln

ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
FC Sie will ja

SF Schwaikheim

HSG Brombach 2

SG Pforzheim / Eutingen
SF Schwaikheim
Trifels

SKV Immer Blau

TSG 0815 Hack & Harz
HC Rangeln

Medialine

THC Entensee

ZDK Erftal/Taubertal

2. H Gruppe 4 3.VF
2. D Gruppe 1 3.VF



Sonntag, (

Spielzeit

10:30
10:49
11:08
11:27
11:46
12:05
12:24
12:43
13:02
13:21
13:40
13:59
14:18
14:37
14:56
15:15
15:34
15:53
16:12
16:31
16:50
17:09
17:28
17:47
18:06
18:25
18:44
19:03

0:16

10:46
11:05
11:24
11:43
12:02
12:21
12:40
12:59
13:18
13:37
13:56
14:15
14:34
14:53
15:12
15:31
15:50
16:09
16:28
16:47
17:06
17:25
17:44
18:03
18:22
18:41
19:00
19:19

Feld
4
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Team
H2
H3
D2
D3
H2
D2
H2
H3
D2
D3
H2
H3
D2
H2
H3
D3

H

Heim

Medialine

ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
Schorle Hornissen
Trifels

SKV Immer Blau

HC Rangeln

SG Hainburg

THC Entensee
Schorle Hornissen
SV langensteinbach
SG Hainburg

THC Entensee
Kickers Offenbach Handball
SKV Immer Blau
HSG Landau Land 2
Wakanda Girls

1. H Gruppe 4

Stand: 06.06.2019

Gast

SG Hainburg

THC Entensee

Kickers Offenbach Handball
SV langensteinbach
Medialine

Schorle Hornissen

FC Sie will ja

HSG Landau Land 2

SV Zweibrlicken 2
Wakanda Girls

HSG Brombach 2

SG Pforzheim / Eutingen
SV Zweibriicken 2

SG Hainburg

ZDK Erftal/Taubertal
Trifels

2. H Gruppe 1



